Armagh Men's Hockey Club Membership Form 2018/19



[Tick or highlight the appropriate box below to indicate your specific membership]

TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP	PRICE	NUMBER REQUIRED
KIDS MEMBERSHIP (Friday Evening) 6pm – 7.30pm P1- P7	£80	
JUNIOR MEMBER (Friday Evening) 6pm – 7.30pm U13s – U15s	£90	
MEN'S MEMBER (Full Training) Wednesday 7pm – 9pm	£170	
STUDENT MEMBER (Full Training) Wednesday 7pm – 9pm	£110	
FAMILY MEMBERSHIP (30% discount off 2nd, 3rd etc)		
NOT OFF THE TOTAL! Start with highest membership first then work discount off 2 nd 3 rd 4 th etc.		
Payment Method: Make all cheques payable to:		1
Armagh Men's Hockey Club		

PLEASE COMPLETE ALL THE SECTIONS BELOW AS ACCURATE AS POSSIBLE.

If you are under 18 years of age, please ask your parent/carer to complete the following section.

PLAYER INFORMATION (SECTION B)					
Name (s) Gender	Name		Primary school Year, E.G. P6	DOB	
& DOB					
Player Telephone	Mobile				
Telephone					

PLAYER EMERGENCY CONTACT (SECTION C)				
Name (1)				
Mobile				
Name (2)				
Mobile				

I consent to my / my son's personal data provided in Sections B and C being shared with coaches/managers for the purposes of the delivery of my / my son's safe participation in club activity. I also consent to it being shared with a medical professional should I / my son be unable to do this myself due to suffering an illness or injury when participating in club's activity. This data will not be shared or processed for any other purpose. [] tick

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS STATUTORY FOR CLUB MEMBERSHIP, SO PLEASE COMPLETE THE MEMBERSHIP FORM CAREFULLY:

PARENTAL / GUARDIAN TRAVEL PERMISSION: (SECTION D)

I hereby give permission for To be transported with players, coaches or player's parents or relations to games / training nights.

PARENTAL / GUARDIAN PHOTO/VIDEO AND SOCIAL MEDIA PERMISSION: (SECTION E)

I hereby give permission for

To be photographed / videoed by club designated coaches for the purposes of technical learning or in a club promotional capacity, such as newspaper / poster / club website / club Facebook / Twitter / Instagram page.

I am happy to receive communications via: WHATS APP and EMAIL [] Please Tick

ARMAGH HOCKEY CLUB DISCIPLINE: (SECTION F)

I hereby sign up to Armagh Hockey Club's Code of Ethics, Club Rules & Discipline and as such will conduct myself, my daughter (or) son as a member of the Club. Armagh Hockey Club has the right to terminate membership and/or refuse membership to who ever abuses the AHC rules. By signing the discipline chapter, you have agreed to Armagh Hockey Club's Code of Ethics, Club Rules, Discipline procedure and Child Protection and must adhere to them. A copy of Armagh Hockey Club's Code of Ethics and Child Protection Statement is on our website, under 'Downloads'.

PLEASE INDICATE ANY SPECIAL MEDICAL NEEDS OR ADDITIONAL SUPPORT THE CLUB/COACHES

SHOULD BE AWARE OF: (SECTION G) Please Print the specific need so it can be read easily.

Do not leave blank - if there is no information please write 'NONE'.

USE OF GUM SHIELDS AND PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT:

By signing this form, I hereby confirm that I accept that Armagh Hockey Club <u>highly recommend</u> that all players wear a gum shield, protective glove and shin guards during all training sessions and matches. I accept that the responsibility to do so is that of the player and not for the coach or manager to enforce. I accept that the use of such equipment can significantly reduce the risk of injury.

PLEASE SIGN:				
SIGNATURE				
PRINT NAME				
DATE				

WHAT NEXT: Please return Membership Fees & Forms to: Any of the Club Coaching Staff at the relevant training night. (preferred method) OR AHC Chairman: FAO: Armagh Hockey Club – Niall McCool, 4 Thornleigh, Armagh BT601HT Mob: 07739315120 Email: ncool30@hotmail.com (OR) armaghhockeyclub@gmail.com

Armagh Hockey Club is fully committed to safeguarding the well being of its participants. Every individual in Armagh Hockey Club should at all times, show respect and understanding for participants' rights, safety & welfare and conduct themselves in a way that reflects the principles of the club and the guidelines contained in the Code of Ethics and Good Practice for Children's Sport and the policy and procedures identified by Ulster Hockey and Hockey Ireland.

CLUB PRIVACY STATEMENT:

Armagh Hockey Club take the protection of the data that we hold about you as a member or your child seriously and will do everything possible to ensure that data is collected, stored, processed, maintained, cleansed and retained in accordance with current and future UK data protection legislation.

DATA TRANSFER TO ULSTER HOCKEY AND HOCKEY IRELAND:

When you become a member of or renew your membership with Armagh Hockey Club you will also be registered as a player with Ulster Hockey (for Ulster Hockey Leagues, cups and programmes) and Hockey Ireland (for Hockey Ireland Leagues and Cup competitions). If you have any questions about the continuing privacy of your personal data when it is shared with Ulster Hockey and/or Hockey Ireland, please contact Ulster Hockey and Hockey Ireland. www.ulsterhockey.com or www.hockey.ie

Only relevant information will be shared with those who need it. (such as) DOB and full names with Ulster Hockey; names, DOB, email and mobile no. with Hockey Ireland; contact numbers/ medical info with coaches/team captains, all details with match/registration Secretary etc. All documents will be stored in a safe place with the Armagh Hockey Club Hon. Treasurer. Personal data is strictly confidential and only to be shared with those who need it.